Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 01/07/18 - 01/13/18

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
1/7/12018
P180070009 00:19 CON * 1734 CIVIL 50 Block ZINFANDEL CT, OAK
P180070024 00:45 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P180070040 01:26 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P180070048 01:39 RTF OA180000036 1718 TOW E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180070088 04:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180070089 04:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD
P180070092 04:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180070107 05:39 CON = OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block OAK VIEW LN, OAK
P180070122 07:00 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P180070139 07:46 AIC OA180000037 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P180070159 08:36 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180070193 09:52 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 4500 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P180070200 10:04 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180070204 10:17 RTF  OA180000038 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 1700 Block PECAN CT, OAK

P180070206 10:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHABLIS WY/CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P180070214 10:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block CHARDONNAY CT, OAK
P180070215 10:35 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P180070249  11:37 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P180070257 11:58 UNF * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 100 Block CENTURY WY, OAK

P180070259 12:02 UTL * PARKER PARKER MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P180070280 12:34 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ORCHARD PARK DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180070294 13:.05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P180070300 13:22 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

P180070305 13:28 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P180070321 13:46 UTL * 602N TRESPASS W/ VEHICLE 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
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P180070324 13:49
P180070328 13:54
P180070341 14:12
P180070350 14:22
P180070379 14:56
P180070396 15:26
P180070410 15:42
P180070414 15:53
P180070416 15:55
P180070423 16:07
P180070425 16:08
P180070452 16:42
P180070466 17:01
P180070473 17:19
P180070485 17:49
P180070487 17:56
P180070490 18:01
P180070518 18:36
P180070532 18:53
P180070536 18:58
P180070539 19:03
P180070543 19:11
P180070547 19:16
P180070548 19:16
P180070549 19:13
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RECKLESS DRIVING
WELFARE CHECK
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
IDENTITY THEFT
CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

LOUD MUSIC

CVC MOVER
911 HANGUP
CVC MOVER
CVC MOVER
ALARM FALSE

1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
500 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
MAIN ST/2ND ST, OAK

VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK

800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
VINTAGE PW/ALMADEN CR, OAK
VINTAGE PW/CONCANNON DR, OAK
BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK

CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4700 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK

911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

5000 Block KEEGAN

OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
DIAMOND HILL SPORTS CLUB
SUMMERLAKE PARKS

W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
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EST. 1999
P180070565 19:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180070568 19:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CYPRESS CT/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180070570 19:46 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES LAS DUNAS AV/OHARA AV, OAK
P180070571 19:47 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P180070574 19:51 UTL * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block LARCHWOOD CT, OAK
P180070576 1959 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2900 Block ALMONDWOOD PL, OAK
P180070608 20:40 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P180070616 20:51 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block LARCHWOOD CT, OAK
P180070622 21:01 RTF OA180000039 243 BATTERY 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P180070629 21:18 UTL * 415L LOITERING 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P180070677 23:11 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 40 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK
P180070696 23:47 RTF OA180000040 488 PETTY THEFT 4600 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P180070698 23:48 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4800 Block MONTAGUE AV, OAK
1/8/2018
P180080017 00:30 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180080070 03:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180080073 04:16 UTL * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P180080074 04:30 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180080076 04:38 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P180080113 07:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P180080121 07:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P180080123 07:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P180080125 07:36 RTF OA180000041 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 60 Block WISTERIA CT, OAK
P180080137 07:47 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVID ROOM
P180080140 07:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK

P180080148 08:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
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P180080154 08:11 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 10 Block GARY CT, OAK
P180080155 08:09 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2ND ST/E RUBY ST, OAK
P180080170 08:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P180080173 08:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P180080183 08:52 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P180080187 08:54 CON * 415T THREATS 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P180080191 08:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P180080203 09:09 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1600 Block PORT WY, OAK
P180080205 09:13 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180080266 10:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER DEERPARK RD/DEERPARK WY, OAK
P180080275 10:24 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180080294 10:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER FALL LN/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P180080300 10:50 CIT * 1712 PARKER FALL CIR/FALL LN
P180080304 10:53 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP W CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS CT, OAK
P180080316 11:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER WESTMOOR CR/SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P180080318 11:08 CON * 470 FORGERY 100 Block PICASSO DR, OAK
P180080332 11:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P180080349 11:39 CON * 1712 PARKER 4000 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P180080356 11:45 CIT * 1712 PARKER AMADOR AVE/FRANCISCO VILA DR
P180080367 11:55 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180080385 12:16 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER TRENTON ST/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P180080398 12.25 CON * 1734 CIVIL 800 Block PATHFINDER CT, OAK
P180080400 12:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P180080435 13:19 CON * 1712 PARKER 4100 Block CHERRY CT, OAK
P180080440 13:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER W BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P180080442 13:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY RD/TORRE RAMEL LN, OAK
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EST. 1999
P180080465 13:53
P180080472 14:02
P180080484 14:16
P180080495 14:29
P180080512 14:49
P180080524 15:02
P180080544 15:34
P180080545 15:34
P180080570 16:09
P180080585 16:19
P180080608 16:45
P180080611 16:47
P180080624 17:07
P180080635 17:18
P180080647 17:36
P180080657 17:42
P180080663 17:48
P180080670 17:59
P180080688 18:22
P180080695 18:28
P180080704 18:35
P180080711 18:47
P180080714 18:50
P180080722 19:06
P180080723 19:07
P180080740 19:29
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*
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*
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SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4600 Block IMPERIAL

PARKER

OuUT MISC

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP

SUSP PERSON STOP
OUTSIDE ASSIST
TOW

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

VINEWOOD DR/ROSE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
COURTLAND DR/GATEWAY DR, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
20 Block RUSTIC CT, OAK

GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
GAMAY DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK

1900 Block SHERRY CIR

400 Block HILL AV, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

LAUREL FIELDS

CREEKSIDE PARK

SUMMERLAKE PARK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

400 Block HAZELNUT WAY

ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
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P180080758 19:53 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK
P180080763 19:56 RTF OA180000044 1718 TOW 400 Block SHANNON WAY
P180080767 20:07 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P180080771 20:18 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180080798 20:51 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180080803 20:56 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180080805 21:02 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P180080809 21:05 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P180080824 21:22 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P180080830 21:36 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180080838 21:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P180080841 21:50 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P180080845 21:57 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP =MID BLK MADRID
P180080867 23:05 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P180080881 23:33 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P180080885 23:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON MAIN/NEROLY
1/9/2018
P180090002 00:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block MALICOAT AVE
P180090032 01:29 UNF * 1033S ALARM SILENT OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180090042 01:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P180090043 01:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180090052 02:42 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P180090085 04:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P180090091 05:45 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180090100 06:20 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
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P180090117  07:11 RTF  OA180000045 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL Not Available

P180090121 07:18 CAN * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block HILL AV, OAK
P180090122 07:23 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P180090143 07:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180090144 07:50 CON * 1745 OuT MISC OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180090149 07:56 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P180090156 07:59 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P180090158 08:04 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180090179 08:23 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

P180090185 08:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180090195 08:40 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P180090208 08:51 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4900 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P180090224 09:04 RTF OA180000047 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180090225 09:04 RTF OA180000046 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 700 Block JOSHUA ST, OAK
P180090239 09:16 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GIANT DONUTS, OAK

P180090242 09:19 UNF * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P180090262 09:40 CON * 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180090326  10:32 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/5TH

P180090331 10:29 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P180090339 10:43 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/7TH

P180090367 11:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GERANIUM DR/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P180090386 11:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P180090398 11:34 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180090401 11:36 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block BIG BEND CT, OAK
P180090406 11:40 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block YOSEMITE CIRCLE
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P180090409 11:42 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P180090412 1145 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HIBISCUS WY/CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P180090430 12:02 WRN * 1712 PARKER OHARA AVE LAUREL
P180090434 12:06 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 300 Block DEERPARK WY, OAK
P180090441 12:14 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P180090446 12:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180090450 12:20 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1000 Block NUTMEG DR, OAK
P180090487 1250 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P180090526 13:27 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN MANRESA SHORE LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAF
P180090533 13:32 RTF OA180000048 1729 LOST PROPERTY 20 Block RUSTIC CT, OAK
P180090538 13:35 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180090549 13:41 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P180090554 13:43 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P180090569 13:58 RTF  OA180000049 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

P180090570 13:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CYPRESS AV/N MAIN ST, WCR
P180090579  14:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180090582 14:.08 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK
P180090590 14:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK

P180090599 14:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P180090606  14:27 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK

P180090616  14:35 RTF * 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 3RD ST/E HOME ST, OAK

P180090623 14:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK

P180090624 14:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CONNIE CT, OAK

P180090639  14:51 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

P180090640 14:53 ARR OA180000051 1760 WARRANT ARREST IFO TACO BELL
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EST. 1999
P180090649 15:01
P180090650 15:03
P180090654 15:05
P180090665 15:14
P180090685 15:34
P180090690 15:42
P180090715 15:59
P180090717 16:00
P180090730 16:14
P180090739 16:21
P180090773 16:52
P180090791 17:16
P180090801 17:25
P180090844 18:06
P180090862 18:19
P180090882 18:34
P180090896 18:43
P180090900 18:48
P180090902 18:49
P180090907 18:52
P180090910 19:00
P180090913 19:02
P180090920 19:12
P180090939 19:32
P180090943 19:38

RTF

OA180000056

*

OA180000052

*

OA180000053

*

OA180000054

*

OA180000055

*

OA180000058
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DISTURBING THE PEAC RALEYS OAK, OAK

WARRANT ARREST
SUSP PERSON STOP

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK

NEIGHBOR DISPUTE

7000 Block S MICHAEL CANLIS BLVD FREN

BANK OF THE WEST PLOT

2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK

TC - PROPERTY DAMA( 300 Block 3RD ST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

ALARM FALSE
PARKER

PARKER

ACCIDENT PROPERTY
TOW

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
TOW

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PARKER
PARKER

TOW

1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK

80 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK
LAUREL PLAZA

90 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK

5000 Block MONTEVINO WAY
FRANK HENGEL WY/IBIS DR, OAK
700 Block WESTMOOR CIR
SUMMER LAKE PARK
MAIN/CYPRESS

CREEKSIDE PARK

LAUREL FIELDS

FALL LANE/FALL CIRCLE

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

1800 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK

1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK

1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
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P180090966 19:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P180090988 20:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180090999 20:46 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI Not Available
P180091028 21:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P180091060 22:08 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP PHILLIPS LN/E 18TH ST, ANT
P180091064 22:10 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180091065 22:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P180091073 22:26 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P180091108 23:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ROUND TABLE OAK, OAK
P180091109 23:38 ARR OA180000059 166 CONTEMPT OF COURT 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
1/10/2018
P180100009 00:23 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB SR 4 AT LAUREL, ANT

P180100024 00:53 CIT OA180000060 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

P180100044 01:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P180100045 01:51 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER
P180100048 02:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P180100049 02:09 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP TACO BELL

P180100052 02:31 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
P180100063 02:58 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CREEKSIDE PARK

P180100064 03:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P180100070 03:25 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 2000 Block GARDEN CT, OAK
P180100104 06:03 RTF OA180000061 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 10 Block CONNIE CT, OAK
P180100118 07:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P180100126  07:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK

P180100131  07:35 AIC OA180000062 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
P180100144 08:01 CAN * 1745 OUT MISC PDEVIDENCE
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EST. 1999
P180100145 08:00
P180100146 08:02
P180100151 08:10
P180100212 09:08
P180100220 09:13
P180100273 09:49
P180100292 10:01
P180100293 10:01
P180100349 10:56
P180100365 11:08
P180100375 11:17
P180100376 11:16
P180100377 11:17
P180100389 11:23
P180100393 11:26
P180100449 12:19
P180100451 12:18
P180100460 12:31
P180100468 12:45
P180100494 13:09
P180100512 13:29
P180100521 13:39
P180100525 13:43
P180100533 13:47

CAN

OA180000063

*

OA180000064

*

OA180000065

*

1033F
1702

1744

1059
1738
1738
415F
470
1744
1734
1718
1124
1718
1033
1744
1702
23103

1702

1711

1744
1710
1712
1710
1033A

ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SECURITY CHECK
OUTSIDE ASSIST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
DISTURBANCE-FIGHT
FORGERY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

TOW

ABANDONED VEHICLE
TOW

ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
RECKLESS DRIVING

PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
PARKER

CvC MOVER

ALARM AUDIBLE
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20 Block MURILLO CT, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

20 Block DIANE CT, OAK

ROSEMARY LN/4TH ST, OAK

2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

10 Block VELLA CR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
400 Block VINEWOOD WY

FRANK HENGEL WY/PICASSO DR, OAK
100 Block RAYE AVE

5000 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
MAIN EMPIRE

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LIVE OAK AV/SUTTER ST, OAK

10 Block BIG BEND CT, OAK
NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

4100 Block BLOSSOM CT, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180100537 13:52 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P180100541 13:56 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER POST OFFICE OAK, OAK
P180100550 13:58 WRN * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MANRESA SHORE LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAF
P180100552 13:59 WRN * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P180100561 14:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180100578 14:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK
P180100608 14:54 RTF OA180000068 1718 TOW 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P180100634 15:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180100640 15:26 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P180100671 15:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180100678 15:52 UTL * 215 CARJACKING LAUREL/SR 4
P180100679 15:50 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHANNON WY/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P180100689 15:58 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P180100690 16:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180100721 16:31 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P180100723 16:30 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P180100741 16:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/E HOME ST, OAK
P180100747 16:54 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block KINGS CANYON WAY
P180100754 17:02 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P180100755 17:03 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block WHITNEY CT, OAK

P180100760 17:08 RTF  OA180000070 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLARY 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180100761 17:.09 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST

P180100776  17:19 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 200 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180100780 17:24 STC * C5 SURVEILLANCE 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P180100785 1728 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180100794 17:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P180100806 1745 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 70 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180100817 18:03 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block WILLOWRUN WAY
P180100822 18:08 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block WILLOWRUN WAY
P180100829 18:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180100842 18:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180100844 18:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P180100848 18:49 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES RALEYS OAK, OAK
P180100851 18:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180100854 1851 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 70 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180100856 19:00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CHARLES WY/MAIN ST, OAK
P180100862 19:11 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CIR
P180100865 19:16 CON * 1712 PARKER 600 Block MILLER DR, OAK
P180100871 19:28 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2100 Block MAIN ST
P180100873 19:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block MORI CT, OAK
P180100879 19:37 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES CALLE DE ORO/FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P180100882 19:38 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180100888 19:50 CIT * 1712 PARKER 700 Block ALMOND DR
P180100893 19:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 900 Block ALMOND DR
P180100922 20:26 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP REAR OF HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P180100927 20:31 STC * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
P180100934 20:46 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P180100955 21:17 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK

P180100973 21:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK
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EST. 1999
P180100979 21:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P180100981 21:54 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P180100991 22:09 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P180101024 2251 CON = SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE AM PM/MAIN CYPRESS
P180101031 23:00 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P180101053 23:41 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block MAUDE CT, OAK
P180101056 23:56 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 300 Block OHARA AV, OAK
1/11/2018
P180110004 00:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P180110005 00:09 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK
P180110046 01:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P180110052 02:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180110062 02:52 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P180110076 03:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180110083 04:14 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P180110096 05:54 CON * 1734 CIVIL LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180110119 07:30 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180110121 07:33 STC * 1740 TRAINING UNAVAIL
P180110131 07:48 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 70 Block CUNHA CT, OAK
P180110160 08:15 CON * 1740 TRAINING EMERSON RANCH/CYPRESS
P180110178 08:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P180110183 08:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180110184 08:31 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4200 Block RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P180110217 09:15 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS CT, OAK
P180110231 09:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3600 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P180110261 09:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST Not Available
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P180110272 10:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P180110383 11:47 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block ALMONDTREE CIR
P180110410 12:05 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P180110417 12:10 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5000 Block FERNWOOOD
P180110419 12:11 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NUT TREE LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180110474 12:39 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT 1100 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P180110478 12:42 AIC OA180000071 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN/2ND

P180110480 12:43 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1600 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P180110485 12:45 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180110490 12:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P180110501 12263 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180110509 12:59 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P180110510 12:54 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P180110569 13:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180110573 13:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P180110612 14:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P180110633 14:18 RTF  OA180000072 10851R 10851 RECOVERY WALNUT MEADOWS DR/GINGHAM WY, OA

P180110642 14:22 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180110658 14:36 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P180110663 14:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P180110684 14:46 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LAVENDER WY/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P180110724 15:16 RTF  OA180000073 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V 1700 Block PORT WY, OAK

P180110726 1518 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/DELTA

P180110771 15561 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180110781 16:00 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK

P180110839 16:33 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 40 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK
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EST. 1999
P180110867 17:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180110873 17:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NORCROSS LN
P180110933 18:10 STC * 1734 CIVIL 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P180110950 18:28 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK
P180110952 18:31 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P180110967 18:54 ARR OA180000074 243 BATTERY 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P180110973 18:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block CHARDONNAY CT, OAK
P180110974 18:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block CONCANNON CT, OAK
P180110983 19:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180110993 19:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180110999 19:20 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P180111002 19:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P180111007 19:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180111013 19:37 CON * 1712 PARKER SAUTERNE WAY
P180111017 19:41 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180111021 19:50 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block SHERRY CIR
P180111035 20:01 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block SHERRY WAY
P180111036 19:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P180111042 20:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 4500 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
P180111047 20:10 CIT * 1712 PARKER WENTE CT
P180111053 20:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block PORT WAY
P180111091 20:59 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 800 Block DUNMORE, OAK
P180111120 21:45 RTF OA180000075 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P180111129 21:52 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P180111162 22:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PUMP IT UP

P180111173 23:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
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P180111175 23:05 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL FD CON STATION 22 CONTRA COSTA FIRE
P180111176 23:07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WILBUR AT BRIDGEHEAD
P180111181 23:10 STC * 415N LOUD NOISE 200 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P180111193 23:27 CON = 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P180111197 23:36  CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180111199 23:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P180111200 23:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FILBERT ST/PISTACHIO CT, ANT
P180111203 23:58 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND LUCKYS
1/12/2018
P180120020 00:59 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180120035 02:03 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P180120043 02:27 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P180120045 02:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180120051 02:45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER KELSEY LN/VENTNOR LN, OAK
P180120055 02:54 RTF OA180000076 594 VANDALISM ALMOND DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P180120069 03:51 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P180120099 06:49 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P180120106 07:19 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block HENRY CT, OAK

P180120132 08:06 AIC OA180000077 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME LAVENDER WY/DYNASTY DR, OAK

P180120142 08:18 CON * 1712 PARKER 5100 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P180120145 08:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180120147 08:19 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P180120162 08:43 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P180120188  09:11 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block WHITEHALL CT, OAK
P180120204 09:32 RTF  OA180000078 459M MISC BURGLARY 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180120236  10:11 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1500 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
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P180120256 10:42 RTF OA180000079 470 FORGERY 3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180120273 11:00 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180120300 11:24 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 5100 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180120329 11:55 ARR OA180000080 594 VANDALISM RALEYS OAK, OAK
P180120355 12221 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P180120358 12:25 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180120368 12:31 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING TAZETTA DR/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P180120374 12:42 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P180120379 1249 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180120390 13:00 ARR OA180000081 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V 4700 Block PINOT CT, OAK
P180120400 13:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180120410 13:19 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180120414 13:19 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS BROWN RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180120430 13:30 STC * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180120486 14:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P180120499 14:40 RTF OA180000082 1718 TOW 300 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P180120527 15:10 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PW/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P180120534 15:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180120551 15:40 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CONCANNON/VINTAGE
P180120567 15:52 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK 4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P180120569 15:55 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PW/ALMADEN CR, OAK
P180120574 15:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block VALERIAN CT, OAK
P180120580 16:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P180120581 16:04 UNF * 1033S ALARM SILENT 4400 Block FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P180120626 16:45 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P180120649 17:02 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FETZER CT, OAK
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P180120662 17:16 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FETZER CT, OAK
P180120667 1713 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P180120674 1727 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FETZER CT, OAK
P180120678 17:34 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180120695 17:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/DEERPARK RD, O.
P180120704 17:52 UTL * 374 LITTER 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180120710 18:06 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT RALEYS OAK, OAK
P180120730 18142 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180120732 18143 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P180120740 18:51 ARR OA180000083 647H PROWLER 400 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P180120768 19:24 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER 400 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P180120777 19:32 UTL * WwC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P180120797 19:52 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P180120836 20:36  CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARKS
P180120840 20:38 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P180120849 20:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180120900 22:01 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING BROWNSTONE RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180120910 22:12 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 5000 Block TEIXEIRA WY, OAK
P180120912 22:16  UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P180120923 22:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P180120946 22:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NORCROSS LANE
P180120955 23:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAGNOLIA PARK NORTH
P180120968 23:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P180120973 23:18 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 40 Block NETTLE CT, OAK

P180120985 23:34 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE TREFALGAR/BIRG
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P180120994 23:40 CON * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P180120996 23:43 CON * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P180121003 23:56 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  SIMONI RANCH RD/ROSE AV, OAK
1/13/2018
P180130003 00:04 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P180130007 00:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VILLA CR
P180130008 00:13 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PICASSO/VILLA

P180130015 00:37 ARR OA180000084 243D BATTERY-FELONY 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180130020 00:54 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P180130024 00:57 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY Not Available

P180130032 01:14 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 20 Block KESSLER LN, OAK

P180130044 01:42 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180130103 04:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180130104 04:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMERLAKE PARK

P180130105 04:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P180130107 04:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE WY

P180130111  05:21 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P180130161 08:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180130162 08:31 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180130169 08:40 RTF * 10851R 10851 RECOVERY KENNETH LN/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P180130181 08:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK
P180130185 08:59 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P180130207 09:35 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P180130226  09:56 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180130285 11:23 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FETZER CT, OAK

P180130297 11:39 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
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P180130305 1145 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P180130310 11:51 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE/CYPRESS
P180130318 12:07 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL
P180130323 12210 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P180130331 12:27 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/CHRISTINE LN, OAK
P180130349 12:47 CIT OA180000085 1718 TOW OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P180130387 13:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180130421 14:21 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, BRE
P180130441 14:47 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180130443 14:51 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P180130467 1521 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P180130469 15:18 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180130475 15:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/RAYE AV, OAK
P180130480 15:42 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK
P180130484 15:47 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3800 Block HERITAGE WY, OAK
P180130497 16:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P180130498 16:14 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/TOKAY DR, OAK
P180130521 16:43 CIT * 1740 TRAINING WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FETZER CT, OAK
P180130532 17:02 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P180130537 17:.09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180130538 17:14 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P180130596 18:32 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 10 Block BIG BEND CT, OAK
P180130620 19:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD
P180130622 19:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180130628 19:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
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P180130636 19:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180130637 19:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMERLAKE PARK

P180130660 19:48 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180130681 20:11 STC * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 4900 Block DRIFTWOOD CT, OAK
P180130695 20:31 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK

P180130718 20:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180130728 21:15 UTL * 243 BATTERY Not Available

P180130746 21:48 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
P180130758 22:09 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK
P180130766 22:18 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P180130779 22:31 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK
P180130787 22:42 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 400 Block DUCKHORN CT, OAK
P180130790 22:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180130796 22:57 ARR OA180000087 148 RESIST DELAY OR OBSTRUCT 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY,
P180130801 23:02 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT 500 Block SODA ROCK PL, OAK
P180130803 23:02 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 900 Block FORBES CT, OAK
P180130813 23:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 70 Block MERGANSER CT, OAK
P180130832 23142 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
P180130840 23:54 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 70 Block MERGANSER CT, OAK
P180130842 23:59 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PW/RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





